

NAME OF ROAD:- BASBITTA - RASALPUR PATH ..

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Sri Ram Swarth Ray DIVISION

MAJORHAT SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3552

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2x40x25x0.50x0.50	15	40	25	0.50	500 m ³
2x57x25x0.50x0.30					277.50
33/18. planting of tree by the					1717.50 m
road side as per Spt					
				1x106	100 m ²
26/12/21 <u>Shant</u> <u>AE</u> <u>S.E.</u>					
1st and 2nd class					
Name of work: Repairing of road from Basabit to Ralpur Path					
Name of agency: Ram Swarath Roy					
Date of work order: 26/12/21					
Date of completion: 25/11/2021					
Actual date of completion: 26/12/21					
Date of measurement: 26/12/21					

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/2 clearing and grubbing
Road land quantity

Vide Page (20), 0.8200 Hecare

@ RS. 52970.340/Hecare RS. 43436=

2/3. construction of G.S.B.

With Well graded

Material Quantity vide

Page (7), 140.79 m³

limited - 140.570 m³

@ RS. 2323.89/m³ RS. 326,669=

3/4. Providing laying

Spreading and Comp

Continuation work 370,105=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
actg Stone metal grade					370105
II. on road as per spec					
cubication quantity vide					
Rate - (12) of T.M.B.					
110.66 M ³ @ RS. 4182.14					RS. 462796
4/5 Providing, Laying & rolling and compacting					
Stone Metal grade					
road quantity vide					
Rate - (19) - 287.272					81 M ³
@ RS. 3848.19					M ³ RS. 1049825
5/5 Providing and applying Primer coat as per specification quantity					
vide Rate - (20) - 3103.33					M ²
@ RS. 43.14					M ² RS. 133878
6/7 Providing and rolling of close graded					
Prima Surface quantity vide					
Rate - (21) - 12400.88					M ²
@ RS. 14.75					M ² RS. 184240
7/8 Providing Laying and rolling of close graded					
Prima Surface quantity vide					
Rate - (20) - 3103.33					M ² RS. 216540
@ RS. 216.54					M ² RS. 671996
Continuation con.					1287284

2872839 =

2872839 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			P.P.P.P.		
89. Prov. darg and darg					
Semidome Portumnow					
Concrete as per Specifi					
Cation Quantity Vide Page					
(21) 234.71 m ³					
			1146.19	26.6122 =	
9110. Construction of un					
- Reinforced Plain Cement Concrete					
in Pavements on road					
as per Specification Quantity					
Vide Page - (22) 368.0 m ³					
			@ RS. 7558.710 m ³	RS. 2781605 =	
10111. Construction of un					
reinforced, domed jointed					
at expansion and cons					
truction joint only in Panel					
Concrete Pavement as per					
Specification Quantity					
Vide Page - (22) 356.25 m ³					
			@ RS. 8092.210 m ³	RS. 2882850 =	
11112. Reinforced cement					
Concrete M15 grade km					
same Vide Page - (22) 5.000					
			@ RS. 2299.510 each	RS. 11498 =	
12113 Reinforced cement concrete					
M15 grade 200 mm					
Vide Page - (22) 16.000			@ RS. 579.330 m ³	RS. 9269	

Continuation C.O. RS. 11174183 =

11174183 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				RS.	11174184-
13/14. Providing and fixing of retro reflectorised painting					
@ 600 mm equilateral wide					
Rate (23) 16 No.					
@ RS. 5553.12 each					568502
RS. 577.23 each RS.					92692
14/15. Providing and fixing 600 mm circular wide					
Rate (23) 2 No.					
@ RS. 4802.78 each RS.					960620
15/16. Providing and fixing of retro reflectorised, 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular wide					
Rate (23)					
4 No. @ RS. 4674.85 each RS.					186992
16/17. Reinforced Cement Concrete M15 grade boundary pillars Quantity vide rate					
(23) - 32 No. @ RS. 503.86 each RS.					16124-
17/19. Providing and laying of hot applied thin mud plaster at edge of B.T. Portion Quantity vide Rate					
(23) 493 m					355921-
@ RS. 721.95 m RS.					355700
				C-ORS	11631163-

Continuation

11631383-

11631383-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				PAKRS	11631163-
18/20. Providing and laying of Hot applied thermoplastic Pedestrian Crossing (2m in length).					
Quantity wide rate - (24)					
8 m ² @ RS. 721.98/m ²					57762
19/21. Providing and laying of Hot applied thermoplastic at edge & portion on sunny wide rate - (24)					
2992 units - 102 m ²					
@ RS. 808.52/m ²					RS 82469-
20/22. Providing and laying of typical mm 55x1m formwork sign board with logo and maintenance quantity wide rate - (24) - 3 NO. @ RS. 9536.73 each					28610-
21/23. Earth Work in excavation for structure as per spec					
Sign. quantity wide rate - (24) 818.40 m ³					
@ RS. 279.09/m ³					RS. 228407-
					RS 11976425-
					11976645-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				PA 123	119766452
22/24. Paving by plan 500					
crete 11020 open					
found 2 quantity wide					
Rate - (25) 65.10 m ³					
@ RS. 6519.72/m ³				RS. 4244342	
23/25. Brick masonry work					
in (1:4) on found 1/2					
Quantity wide Rate - (25) 325.50 m ³					
@ RS. 5743.64/m ³				RS. 1869542	
24/26. Brick masonry work in					
con. (1:4) on subgrade					
Quantity wide Rate - (25)					
37.20 m ³ @ RS. 5979.42/m ³				RS. 2224342	
25/27. Paving by plan 20					
Architectural Coping on the					
Top of wing wall, A/W					
etc. Quantity wide Rate (25)					
6.20 m ³ @ RS. 6981.22/m ³				RS. 432842	
26/28. Plastering with (1:4)					
15mm thick on brick					
work - Quantity wide Rate					
(25) 186 m ²					
@ RS. 189.51/m ²				RS. 352492	
				C.O.P. 145713682	

Continuation

145715882

14571588-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				RS.	14571368-
27/29. Paving Neophila					
in Brick Masonry vide Rate					
- (26) + 310 m					
@ RS. 111.190 each				RS.	34469-
28/30. Back filling in					
founder trenches quantity					
Vide Rate - (24), 427.80 m					
@ RS. 442.52 m				RS.	189310-
28/31. Brick Masonry work in					
cm. U/S in parapet					
quantity vide Rate - (27)					
8.61 m RS. 5930.00 m RS. 51230-					
29/32. Plastering Work cm (14)					
15 mm thick in wall					
Vide Rate - (27), 100.80 m					
@ RS. 189.57 m				RS.	19103-
30/33. Painting two coats					
including primer coat					
Vide Rate - (27),					
100.80 m					
@ RS. 91.48 m				RS.	9221-
31/18. Planting of tree by					
the Road Side quantity vide					
Rate - (28), 100 m					
@ RS. 837.70 each				RS.	83770-

Continuation

COP 14958477-

14958697-

14958697-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				12/12 RS.	1,49,584.77
32/2 Construction of Sub grad and earthen shoulder					
Quantity vide Page - (28)					
Off T.M.B. 1717.50 m ³					
@ RS-192.040/m ³				RS.	329,829.5
				1528852.6	152,883.06
Add 2.1. Labour cost				RS.	152,883.2
Add 12.1. G.S.T.				RS.	1834597.5
Add Seigniorage fee				RJ.	881.00
				RS.	17363886
					17364124
Less 6.2 7.1. Below				RS.	1088712
				16275403	16275,170
Limit				153	12880
Signature					
22/1/23					
Material Statement for					
Material Seigniorage Fee :-					
(*) Aggregate for G.S.B.					
26.5mm - 62.975 m ³				@ RS. 604.91/m ³	9446
9.5mm - 44.982 m ³				@ RS. 514.58/m ³	23147
2.36mm and below - 71.972 m ³				@ RS. 141.89/m ³	10209.2
					71450

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				812 RS	71450-
(E) E/W - 1717.50 m ²				B	56670-
@ RS. 34.81/m ²				RS.	597862
(IV) Aggregate Grade - II,					
63mm to 45mm - 133.899 m ²					20085-
@ RS. 480.44/m ²				RS.	64357-
Stone Screening - 29.512 m ²					4427-
@ RS. 397.73/m ²				RS.	117387
Binding material - 8.852 m ²					1328-
@ RS. 159.97/m ²				RS.	14162.
(V) Aggregate Grade - III -					
53mm to 22.4mm - 330.10 m ²					49515-
@ RS. 511.44/m ²				RS.	168826-
Type B, 11.2mm - 65.474 m ²					9821-
@ RS. 377.73/m ²				RS.	26041-
(VI) Mix Seal Surface -					
13.2mm to 0.09mm - 83.79 m ²					12569-
@ RS. 523.37/m ²				RS.	43883-
(VII) Aggregate for Semi Dense Bitumen					
Concrete -					
Stone Crushed aggregate -					
349.07 m ²					52361-
@ RS. 82.80/m ²				RS.	203438-
(vii) Aggregate for Concrete					
Work.					
Crushed Stone chips					49680-
331.20 m ²					192755
@ RS. 581.99/m ²				RS.	843,660-
				C OR.	

Continuation